
ITEM CODE PACKING CATEGORYDESCRIPTION

00480

00481

00517

01066

01071

01072

Red Grape

Red Grape 

Rose Syrup

White Grape

Peach 

Apple

12 X 750ml

12 X 750ml

12 X 710ml

12 X 750ml

12 X 750ml

12 X 750ml

Beverage

Beverage

Beverage

Beverage

Beverage

Beverage

01073

01074

01075

01076

01374

01375

01376

01377

01673

01831

03682

07779

Pineapple

N/A Lychee Juice

Pomegranate

Strawbery

Peach

Apple

Pineapple

Lychee

Fruit Cocktail

Mango

Red Grape Old Bottle

Red-G Tray New Botle

12 X 750ml

12 X 750ml

12 X 750ml

12 X 750ml

12 X 750ml

12 X 750ml

12 X 750ml

12 X 750ml

12 X 750ml

12 X 750ml

24 X 250ml

24 X 250ml

Beverage

Beverage

Beverage

Beverage

Beverage

Beverage

Beverage

Beverage

Beverage

Beverage

Beverage

Beverage


